GUNITE SKIMMERS GUIDE
c-m-p.com/select-a-skimmer
SKIMMER OPTIONS
CMP manufactures a premier selection of skimmers for in ground gunite pools. Our skimmers are available in a variety
of colors, materials and kits to ensure the perfect skimmer for every pool.
COLOR COMBINATIONS
ABS UNIBODY OR ABS WITH PVC PORTS CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
FLOAT VALVE (AKA MUSHROOM DIVERTER)

• Matching Lids for Skimmers & Deck Jets
• Complement Popular Pool Deck Finishes
ORDERING GUIDE
REF WHITE STONE SAND STONE GRAY STONE BRICK STONE COVER TYPE
A 25544-200-000 25544-209-000 25544-201-000 25544-207-000 ROUND SKIMMER / CMP AUTOLEVEL COVER
B 25538-200-000 25538-209-000 25538-201-000 25538-207-000 SQUARE SKIMMER COVER
C 25597-330-020 25597-339-020 25597-331-020 25597-337-020 MULTI-NOZZLE DECK JET COVER
PRODUCT  FEATURES
NATURAL WONDERS® DECK COVERS
BA
C
Add a custom design element to any pool
deck. Natural Wonders® Fiberglass Deck
Covers from CMP are a brand new way to
upgrade your pool deck. Exclusive heavy duty
designs from CMP in four popular natural
finishes.
NOTE: Natural Wonders® Deck Covers have been artfully crafted to mimic natural materials. Slight variations in color and finish that enhance the natural
appearance of these accents should be expected. Like real stone, they may be damaged if dropped from a great height onto a hard surface.
DECK COVER FINISH GUIDE
0 9 1 7
Shown in Sand Stone Shown in White Stone Shown in Gray Stone
SKIMMER ACCESSORIES
REF WHITE GRAY BLACK TAN DESCRIPTION
A 25538-900-000 25538-901-000 25538-904-000 25538-909-000 SQUARE SKIMMER COVER & COLLAR
–– 25538-000-000 25538-001-000 25538-004-000 25538-009-000 10-1/16" SQUARE SKIMMER COVER ONLY
B 25544-900-000 25544-901-000 25544-904-000 25544-919-000 ROUND SKIMMER COVER & COLLAR
–– 25544-000-000 25544-001-000 25544-004-000 25544-019-000 ROUND SKIMMER COVER FOR INSERT
C 25538-500-000 25538-501-000 –– –– SQUARE SKIMMER COVER FOR INSERT
–– 25544-020-010 25544-021-010 25544-024-010 25544-029-010 TEXTURED BLANK LOGO INSERT
–– 25544-030-010 –– –– –– SMOOTH BLANK LOGO INSERT
D 25526-200-000 25526-201-000 25526-204-000 25526-209-000 CMP STACKABLE EXTENSION COLLAR
Logo Insert Available
BA D
Logo Insert Available
C
SKIMMER COVERS & COLLARS
SKIMMER VAC PLATES
REF CMP P/N DESCRIPTION HOSE PORT SIZE COMPARE TO
E 25573-100-000 DELUXE CMP IN GROUND SKIMMER VAC PLATE 1.5" SOCKET ––
F 25573-510-000 STRAIGHT SKIMMER VAC PLATE 1.5" RIBBED BARB SP11051
–– 21093-160-000  1.5" × 1.5" RB HOSE ADAPTER ONLY 1.5" RIBBED BARB ––
G 25573-540-000 STRAIGHT SKIMMER VAC PLATE 1.5" × 1.25"  SOCKET SP11054
H 25573-520-000 90 DEGREE SKIMMER VAC PLATE 1.5" × 1.25" SOCKET SP11052
–– 21093-900-000  90 DEGREE HOSE ADAPTER ONLY 1.5" × 1.25" SOCKET ––
I 25573-410-000 90 DEGREE SKIMMER VAC PLATE, TWIST STYLE 1.5" × 1.25"  SOCKET SP11041
E F G H I
POOL | SPA | BATH
CS@c-m-p.com | www.c-m-p.com
©2017 CMP 10000-300-308  0517sb
1-800-733-9060
ORDERS: CS@c-m-p.com
PRODUCT INFO: PoolSales@c-m-p.com
36 HERRING ROAD, NEWNAN, GA 30265
everything matters.
®
THE PREMIER SUPPLIER
OF POOL, SPA & BATH
COMPONENTS
Pool, Spa and Bath industry professionals around
the world all depend on CMP. If you are a spa
designer, pool builder, bath manufacturer or retail
store owner, you can depend on CMP products,
service and support. Because when the difference
is in the details, everything matters®.
10000-300-316 0419ab
©2019 CMP, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED